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QPntsCreditsTitleCourse IdGrade GradeTitle QPntsCreditsCourse Id

Summer  2002

A 12.00MAC512 A 3.00Family Systems Thrpy

A 12.00

24.00

24.00

4.00

4.00

MAC522 A 3.00Abusive Relationshps

6.00 6.00 6.006.00

6.00 6.00 6.006.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Fall  2002

A 12.00MAC502 A 3.00Group Therapy

A 12.00

24.00

48.00

4.00

4.00

MAC514 A 3.00Dvlpmntl Thry/Psych

12.00 12.00 12.0012.00

6.00 6.00 6.006.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Spring  2003

A- 11.01MAC601 A- 3.00Psychopathology

A- 11.01

22.02

70.02

3.67

3.89

MAC620 A- 3.00Ethical Cnslng/Famly

18.00 18.00 18.0018.00

6.00 6.00 6.006.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Summer  2003

A- 11.01MAC503 A- 3.00Individual Therapy

A 12.00

23.01

93.03

3.84

3.88

mac671 A 3.00Expressive Psychothr

24.00 24.00 24.0024.00

6.00 6.00 6.006.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Fall  2003

A 12.00MAC521 A 3.00Gender/Ethnicity

B 9.00

21.00

114.03

3.50

3.80

MAC602 B 3.00Asmt/Trmt Planning

30.00 30.00 30.0030.00

6.00 6.00 6.006.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Spring  2004

A 12.00

12.00

126.03

4.00

3.82

MAC570 A 3.00Counsl Career Dvlpmt

33.00 33.00 33.0033.00

3.00 3.00 3.003.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Fall  2008

A 12.00

12.00

138.03

4.00

3.83

MAC651 A 3.00Trmt Substance Abuse

36.00 36.00 36.0036.00

3.00 3.00 3.003.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Spring  2009

A 12.00

12.00

150.03

4.00

3.85

MAC695 A 3.00ST:Latino/a Values

39.00 39.00 39.0039.00

3.00 3.00 3.003.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Summer  2009

A 12.00

12.00

162.03

4.00

3.86

MAC670 A 3.00Stats/Rsrch Cnslrs

42.00 42.00 42.0042.00

3.00 3.00 3.003.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Fall  2009

P 0.00

0.00

162.03

0.00

3.86

MAC691 P 3.00Counseling Intern I

45.00 45.00 42.0045.00

3.00 3.00 0.003.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Spring  2010

P 0.00

0.00

162.03

0.00

3.86

MAC692 P 3.00Counseling Intern II

48.00 48.00 42.0048.00

3.00 3.00 0.003.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

End of Transcript




